
OWNER:
PROJECT NAME: ADDENDUM # DATE SENT:

PROJECT # 1 3/23/2020
2 4/9/2020
3 4/20/2020

Full Set 50.00$            PRE-BID:         Mandatory Pre-Bid 4 5/1/2020
Mixed Set N/A BID OPENING:
CD Only N/A
Emailed No Cost

no cost 1 auto Benedum Airport Authority
no cost 2 auto Funding Agency (if applicable) N/A
no cost 3 auto Regional Council (if applicable) N/A
no cost 4 auto Emailed Dodge Data & Analytics (planroom) 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 150 Arlington, TX  76018 877-784-9556 dodge.bidding@construction.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 5 auto Emailed Contractor's Assoc. of WV (planroom) Cheryl Clark 2114 Kanawha Blvd., East Charleston, WV 25311 304-342-1166 304-342-1074 planroom@cawv.org N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 6 auto Full Set Construction Employers Assoc. (planroom) Eric Wright 2794 White Hall Blvd. White Hall, WV 26554 304-367-1290 304-367-0126 ceaplanroom@ceawv.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 7 auto Emailed Construction Data Company (planroom) Marie Shelby 14205 Burnet Road, Suite 550 Austin, TX 78727 888-506-7613 866-714-9554 plans@cdcnews.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 8 auto Emailed Pittsburgh Builders Exchange (planroom) Karen Kleber 1813 N. Franklin Street Pittsburgh, PA 15233 412-922-4200 412-928-9406 karen@pghbx.org N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 9 auto Emailed Parkersburg-Marietta Contractors Assoc. (planroom) Diane Swearingen 2905 Emerson Avenue Parkersburg, WV  26104 304-485-6485 304-428-7622 pmcadesk@gmail.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 11 auto Emailed Construct Connect (Isqft) Su Carlson 30 Technology Pkwy, S., Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 513-458-8569 866-570-8187 Su.Carlson@constructconnect.com N/A Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 12 3/17/2020 Emailed 3/19/20 Emailed BA Bear Contracting Tanner McCallaster 1 Columbia Blvd. P.O. Box 1196 Clarksburg, WV  26301 304-918-4487 tmccallaster@bear-contracting.com Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 13 3/17/2020 Emailed 3/20/20 Emailed BA Wolf Creek Contracting Matt Wyscarver 403 Watertown Road Waterford, OH  45786 740-749-5826 mwyscarver@wolfcreekcontractors.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

no cost 14 3/18/2020 Emailed 3/19/20 Emailed BA Foster Supply Ron Foster 9374 Teays Valley Road P.O. Box 488 Scott Depot, WV  25560 304-206-7901 rrf@fostersupply.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

no cost 15 3/19/2020 Emailed 3/19/20 Emailed BA Merlo Construction Joe Onufro 234 Merlo Road Mineral Point, PA  15942 814-322-1545 jonufro@cjmerlo.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

no cost 16 3/19/2020 Emailed 3/19/20 Emailed BA Costabile Construction Ben 724-970-8451 costabileconst@outlook.com Emailed Emailed

no cost 17 3/19/2020 Emailed 3/19/20 Emailed BA Kanawha Stone David Lawman 409 Jacobson Drive P.O. Box 503 Nitro, WV  15143 Poca, WV  25159 304-755-8271 david.lawman@kanawhastone.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

no cost 18 3/19/2020 Emailed 3/19/20 Emailed BA Bear Contracting David Wilson 1 Columbia Blvd. P.O. Box  1196 Clarksburg, WV  26301 304-695-1386 dwilson@bear-contracting.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

no cost 19 3/18/2020 Emailed 3/19/20 Emailed BA Eastern Arrow Tammy 304-414-0255 easternarrow@hotmail.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

no cost 20 3/19/2020 Emailed 3/19/20 Emailed BA Independence Excavating Michelle 216-524-1700 216-524-1701 mbrogan@indexc.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

no cost 21 3/19/2020 Emailed 3/19/20 Emailed BA Independence Excavating Justin King 216-524-1700 216-524-1701 bids@indexc.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

no cost 22 3/19/2020 Emailed 3/19/20 Emailed BA Brex Enterprises Alicia Brentzel a.brentzel@brexenterprises.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

no cost 23 3/20/2020 Emailed 3/20/20 Emailed BA Green River Group Christy Cain 2310 SMITHTOWN RD Morgantown WV 26508 304-594-3991 3045943992 ccain@greenrivergroupllc.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

no cost 24 3/20/2020 Emailed 3/20/20 Emailed BA Wolfes Excavating James Pumphrey 70 Columbia Blvd Clarksburg, WV  26301 304-641-7595 jpumphrey@wolfesexcavating.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

no cost 25 3/20/2020 Emailed 3/20/20 Emailed BA Mountaineer Infrastructure Matt Evans 150 excavation lane Dryfork, WV 26263 304-866-4953 mattevans@mountaineerinfrastructure.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

no cost 26 3/20/2020 Emailed 3/20/20 Emailed BA Anderson Excavating Steven Jeffries 343 Williams Road Morgantown WV 26501 304-914-6810 sjeffries@andersonexcavating.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

no cost 27 3/21/2020 Emailed 3/20/20 Emailed BA A.L.L. Construction, Inc. Steve Szabo 1240 Power Station Hwy PO Box 232 Mount Storm, WV 26739 304-693-7131 304-693-7199 all.estimator@frontier.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

no cost 28 3/20/2020 Emailed 3/20/20 Emailed BA Select Excavating Celeb Butcher caleb@selectexcavating.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

invoiced 29 3/21/2020 Emailed 3/21/20 Picked Up BA Vecellio & Grogan Matt Selders 2251 Robert C. Byrd Drive P.O. Box 2438, Beckley, WV  25802 Beckley, WV  25801 (304) 673-8260 Matt.selders@vecelliogrogan.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

no cost 30 3/23/2020 Emailed 3/23/20 Emailed BA Doss Enterprises Robert Land Robert.land@dossenterprises.com Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 31 3/23/2020 Emailed 3/23/20 Emailed BA Kokosing Construction Company, Inc. Mike Koelbl 3802 N. Dents Run Road Morgantown, WV  26501 304-989-3389 mck@kokosing.biz Emailed Emailed Emailed

no cost 32 2/23/2020 Emailed 3/23/20 Emailed BA J.F. Allen Company Tyler Beaty 1738 Kesling Mill Road Buckhannon, WV 26201 304-614-2986 tbeaty@jfallenco.com Emailed Emailed Emailed

no cost 33 3/23/2020 Emailed 3/23/20 Emailed BA Cast and Baker Corp. Joe Baker 304-745-6430 jbaker@castandbaker.com Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 34 3/23/2020 Emailed 3/23/20 Emailed BA Beckley Drilling & Blasting Rich O'Donnell 304-673-6063 rodonnell@beckleydrilling.com Included w/Specs Emailed Emailed
no cost 35 3/24/2020 Emailed 3/24/20 Emailed BA Mountaineer Contractors, Inc Gwen 304-842-8695 tracy.feather@mciwv.com Included w/Specs Emailed Emailed
no cost 36 3/24/2020 Emailed 3/24/20 Emailed BA Orders Construction Michael Snyder 304-437-9384 michaels@ordersconstruction.com Included w/Specs Emailed Emailed
no cost 37 3/24/2020 Emailed 3/24/20 Emailed BA Doss Enterprises Shawn Fleming Shawn.fleming@dossenterprises.com Included w/Specs Emailed Emailed
no cost 38 3/24/2020 Emailed 3/24/20 Emailed BA Central Contracting Tim A 304-722-4939 tima@centralc.com Included w/Specs Emailed Emailed

no cost 39 3/24/2020 Emailed 3/25/20 Emailed BA Beaver Excavating Michelle Hurford
Mike Moloney 330-478-2151

Drawings@beaverexcavating.com
mike.moloney@beaverexcavating.com Included w/Specs Emailed Emailed

no cost 40 3/27/2020 Emailed 3/27/20 Emailed BA R & L Development Mike Cessna 724-787-7800 mcessna@rldevco.com Included w/Specs Emailed Emailed
no cost 41 3/27/2020 Emailed 3/27/20 Emailed BA Master Service Kaya Lee 1945 Harrison Avenue, Elkins, WV  26241 304-636-8170 ext. 116   Kaya@MasterServiceCorp.com Included w/Specs Emailed Emailed
no cost 42 3/30/2020 Emailed 3/30/20 Emailed BA Triad Engineering Janet Scarcelli jscarcelli@triadeng.com Emailed Emailed Emailed
no cost 43 3/31/2020 Emailed 4/1/20 Emailed BA Eastern Branch Demolition Pankhuri Pimpley 3150 V Street NE Washington, DC 20018 202.280.2058 ppimpley@easternbranch.com Included w/Specs Emailed Emailed
no cost 44 4/2/2020 Emailed 4/2/20 Emailed BA BRsolutions John Shelton 125 Landing Dr 125 Landing Dr, Morgantown, WV 26508 Morgantown, WV 26508 304-940-2035 jshelton@brsolutions.us Included w/Specs Emailed Emailed
no cost 45 4/2/2020 Emailed 4/2/20 Emailed BA Beeghly Tree, LLC Chad Wickham 814-442-8067 cwickham@beeghlytree.com Included w/Specs Emailed Emailed
no cost 46 4/7/2020 Emailed 4/7/20 Emailed BA CJGEO Kirk Roberts 800-428-5690 kirk@cjgeo.com Included w/Specs Emailed Emailed
no cost 47 4/17/2020 Emailed 4/17/20 Emailed BA Quadex Lining Systems Matthew Richards 832-415-1852 mrichards@vortexcompanies.com Included w/Specs Included w/Specs Emailed
no cost 48 4/20/2020 Emailed 4/20/20 Emailed BA TITAN ENERGY SOLUTIONS John Perry 501 Corporate Dr. STE 115 Canonsburg, PA 15317 304-282-1828 jperry@titanenergy.solutions Included w/Specs Included w/Specs Included w/Specs
no cost 49 4/30/2020 Emailed 4/30/20 Emailed BA Trumbull  Corportation David Redd 225 North Shore Drive Pittsburgh, PA 15212 P. O. Box 6774 Pittsburgh, PA 15212 412.807.2117 David.Redd@trumbullcorp.com Included w/Specs Included w/Specs Included w/Specs
no cost 50 5/4/2020 Emailed 5/4/20 Emailed BA Bizzack Construction Lester Wimpy 3009 Atkinson Ave, Suite 200 Lexington,  KY  40509 859-543-3386 lwimpy@bizzackconstruction.com included w/Specs included w/Specs Included w/Specs

Sent By 
(Initals) E-mail 2 3 4 5Company Name Contact Name City, State Zip Phone FaxMailing Address (US Postal) (if Different 

than Shipping Address)

Attended 
Mandatory

 Pre-Bid

Thursday, May 14, 2020 @ 2:00 p.m.

BENEDUM AIRPORT AUTHORITY

BENEDUM AIRPORT AUTHORITY
HARRISON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA

TERMINAL AND AEROTECH PARK MASS EARTHMOVING
Thrasher Project #101-030-10018

PLAN HOLDERS LIST

Shipping (UPS/FEDEX)                          
Street, Suite #Paid Set Date 

Ordered Format Date                               
Sent Sent Via

Wednesday, April 15, 2020 @ 10:00 a.m.
COST OF PLANS AND SPECS:

TERMINAL AND AEROTECH PARK MASS EARTHMOVING
101-030-10018

1

ADDENDUMS

mailto:dodge.bidding@construction.com
mailto:planroom@cawv.org
mailto:ceaplanroom@ceawv.com
mailto:plans@cdcnews.com
mailto:karen@pghbx.org
mailto:pmcadesk@gmail.com
mailto:Su.Carlson@constructconnect.com
mailto:tmccallaster@bear-contracting.com
mailto:mwyscarver@wolfcreekcontractors.com
mailto:rrf@fostersupply.com
mailto:jonufro@cjmerlo.com
mailto:costabileconst@outlook.com
mailto:david.lawman@kanawhastone.com
mailto:dwilson@bear-contracting.com
mailto:easternarrow@hotmail.com
mailto:mbrogan@indexc.com
mailto:bids@indexc.com
mailto:a.brentzel@brexenterprises.com
mailto:ccain@greenrivergroupllc.com
mailto:jpumphrey@wolfesexcavating.com
mailto:sjeffries@andersonexcavating.com
mailto:all.estimator@frontier.com
mailto:caleb@selectexcavating.com
mailto:Matt.selders@vecelliogrogan.com
mailto:Robert.land@dossenterprises.com
mailto:mck@kokosing.biz
mailto:tbeaty@jfallenco.com
mailto:jbaker@castandbaker.com
mailto:rodonnell@beckleydrilling.com
mailto:tracy.feather@mciwv.com
mailto:michaels@ordersconstruction.com
mailto:Shawn.fleming@dossenterprises.com
mailto:tima@centralc.com
mailto:Drawings@beaverexcavating.com
mailto:Drawings@beaverexcavating.com
mailto:mcessna@rldevco.com
mailto:Kaya@MasterServiceCorp.com
mailto:jscarcelli@triadeng.com
http://www.easternbranch.com/
mailto:jshelton@brsolutions.us
mailto:cwickham@beeghlytree.com
mailto:kirk@cjgeo.com
mailto:mrichards@vortexcompanies.com
mailto:jperry@titanenergy.solutions
mailto:David.Redd@trumbullcorp.com

	Planholders

